
2026 Price List

Mon March 30 - Fri  1st May closed for Maintenance

Sat May 2 - Sat May 9 £405

Sat May 9 - Sat May 16 £410

Sat May 16 - Sat May 23 £420

Sat May 23 - Sat May 30 £515

Sat May 30 - Sat June 6 booked

Sat June 6 - Sat June 13 £440

Sat June 13 - Sat June 20 £455

Sat June 20 - Sat June 27 booked

Sat June 27 - Sat July 4 booked

Sat July 4  - Sat July 11 £475

Sat July 11 - Sat July 18 £490

Sat July 18 - Sat July 25 £505

Sat July 25 - Sat August 1 £555

Sat August 1 - Sat August 8 booked

Sat August 8 - Sat August 15 £585

Sat August 15 - Sat August 22 £585

Sat August 22 - Sat August 29 £595

Sat August 29  - Sat Sept 5 £585

Sat Sept 5  - Sat Sept 12 £515

Sat Sept 12  - Sat Sept 19 £475

Sat Sept 19  - Sat Sept 26 booked

Sat Sept 26  - Sat October 3 £450

Sat October 3  - Sat October 10 £405

Sat October 10  - Sat October 17 £365

Sat October 17  - Sat October 24 £345

Sat October 24  - onwards site closed

Dates in RED denote school holidays

Please note that there is an additional charge for bed linen and cleaning. No charge for Dogs.

Partial weeks (3days minimum) can be booked in low season if available. Please enquire

PRICE LIST AND AVAILABILTY CORRECT AS OF January 2026

PLEASE SEE AVAILABILTY TO SEE IF YOUR CHOSEN WEEK IS STILL AVAILABLE


